

## Sysdyne Technologies Welcomes Teddy Keller as Newest Addition to Commercial Team

Embracing Innovation and Expertise to Shape the Future of the Ready Mix Industry.

STAMFORD, CT, USA, April 1, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Sysdyne Technologies, a leading provider of SaaS solutions for the Ready Mix industry, is proud to announce the addition of Teddy Keller to its commercial team. With over three decades of experience and a stellar reputation in the software sector of the construction material industry, Teddy Keller brings unrivaled expertise to Sysdyne.

"We are thrilled to have Teddy join us," said Jill Zhang, Chief Executive Officer at Sysdyne Technologies. "His

WELCOME
TO THE
TEAM!

Teddy Keller
VP of Sales - Strategic Accounts

Sysdyne Technologies Welcomes Teddy Keller as VP
of Sales - Strategic Accounts

SYSDYNE
READY MIX SOFTWARE. SIMPLIFIED.

dedication to the industry and customers perfectly aligns with Sysdyne's core values. Teddy's wealth of knowledge and experience will undoubtedly strengthen our commercial team and further propel Sysdyne towards becoming the premier software provider in the industry."

"I am looking forward to getting back to my passion of technology as a way of reconnecting with the industry", said Teddy Keller, Vice President of Strategic Accounts for Sysdyne Technologies. "I am also excited to work with the growing Sysdyne team delivering innovative cloud native products with the service and support ready mix producers deserve."

Renowned for his passion for helping the concrete industry with software solutions, Teddy's commitment to customer satisfaction, transparency, and industry knowledge has earned him a loyal following over the years. With his unique blend of industry knowledge, work ethic, and customer-centric approach, Teddy Keller will play a crucial role in supporting Sysdyne's accelerated growth and shared mission to deliver top-tier software solutions that improve the

profitability and operational efficiency of its customers.

Sysdyne Technologies looks forward to leveraging Teddy Keller's expertise to continue providing cutting-edge solutions and exceptional service to its valued customers.

Jaime Bailey
Sysdyne Technologies
email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/700286231

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.